                           บริษทั เอดดี ีเฟอร์เนส จ ำกดั
                                                  ADD FURNACE CO.,LTD.
                                44 ซอยบรมราชชนนี   70 ถนนบรมรำชชนนี แขวงศำลำธรรมสพน์ เขตทววีฒันำ กรุงเทพฯ 10170
                                                                        โทร: 02-888-3472  โทร: ออกแบบ:08-08-170-170   แฟกซ:์ 02-888-3258
No. CP-SS-1720E
FRS100
Multiburner Controller

Flame Detector To be
Used
FRS100B
Series
Flame rod: C7007A, C7008A (wiring distance: 30 m min., high frequency coaxial cable: 5C2V or 7C2V)
Ultraviolet Flame Detector: C7012A, C *2 (wiring distance: 50 m max., high frequency coaxial cable: 5C2V or 7C2V)
FRS100C
Series
AUD100C Series Advanced Ultraviolet Flame Detector, C7035A *1, C7027A *1 (wiring distance: 200 m max., Class 1 V 2 mm
2
600
Vac vinyl chloride insulated cable)
Flame Relay Model Model No. Rated Power Power Consumption Flame Response Flame Detector Used
Standard
model
FRS100B100 100 Vac 50/60 Hz 3 W max. 3 ± 1 s
(at 2 V flame voltage)
Flame Rod
C7007A, C7008A,
Ultraviolet Flame
Detector C7012A,
C *2
FRS100B200 200 Vac 50/60 Hz
FRS100B104 100 Vac 50/60 Hz 2 s max.
(at 2 V flame voltage)
FRS100B204 200 Vac 50/60 Hz
Standard
model
FRS100C100 100 Vac 50/60 Hz 7 W max. 3 ± 1 s
(at 4.2 V flame voltage)
Advanced Ultraviolet
Flame Detector
AUD100C+AUD15C,
AUD110C+AUD15C
Minipeeper Ultraviolet
Flame Detector C7035A
*1, C7027A *1
FRS100C200 200 Vac 50/60 Hz
FRS100C104 100 Vac 50/60 Hz 2 s max.
(at 4.2 V flame voltage)
FRS100C204 200 Vac 50/60 Hz
High
sensitivity
model
FRS100C150 100 Vac 50/60 Hz 7 W max. 3 ± 1 s
(at 3.5 V flame voltage)
FRS100C250 200 Vac 50/60 Hz
FRS100C154 100 Vac 50/60 Hz 2 s max.
(at 3.5 V flame voltage)
FRS100C254 200 Vac 50/60 Hz
Contact Rating 250 VA (terminals  − ,  − )
Flame Sensitivity Ignition detection level: Flame voltage 1 V max.